
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 38.77 GREAT BRITAIN & N. GBR Tampere (FIN) 14 JUL 2013
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 38.77 GREAT BRITAIN & N. GBR Tampere (FIN) 14 JUL 2013

Rk Bib Ctry Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
424
436
412
439

GER - GERMANY
KRANZ Kevin
SCHULTE Marvin
ALMAS Deniz
TRUTENAT Philipp

5 0.176
10.5 (1)
9.1 (1)

9.60 (2)
9.96 (5)

19.66 (1)
29.26 (1)

39.22

2
354
375
339
373

FRA - FRANCE
GOLITIN Amaury
ZEZE Ryan
AMMOUR Yanis
SIRGUEY Max

4 0.188
10.5 (2)
9.2 (2)

9.91 (7)
9.80 (2)

19.86 (2)
29.77 (2)

39.57

3
230
231
225
220

BEL - BELGIUM
VERHERSTRAETEN Simon
VLEMINCKX Kobe
SNYDERS Antoine
KAPENDA Raphael

3 0.135
10.8 (4)
9.4 (4)

9.75 (4)
9.78 (1)

20.24 (4)
29.99 (4)

39.77

4
525
518
511
495

ITA - ITALY
ZLATAN Andrei Alexandru
PETTOROSSI Diego Aldo
FEDERICI Andrea
ARTUSO Nicholas

2 0.162
10.8 (5)
9.4 (6)

9.81 (5)
9.85 (4)

20.30 (6)
30.11 (6)

39.96

5
236
239
240
249

BLR - BELARUS
BOHDAN Maksim
DARAHAKUPETS Stanislau
HRABARENKA Maksim
ZABALOTNY Yury

8 0.216
10.9 (8)
9.5 (8)

9.64 (3)
9.82 (3)

20.53 (8)
30.17 (7)

39.99

377
381
404
386

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
ASHWELL Dominic
BROMBY Oliver
OLSEN Michael
EFOLOKO Jona

7 0.170
10.7 (3)
9.4 (5)

9.87 (6)
20.16 (3)
30.03 (5)

DNF

559
550
556
549

NED - NETHERLANDS
ZWIEP Dominique
BOUWMEESTER Roelf
VAN GOOL Joris
BOERS Isayah

6 0.225
10.9 (7)
9.3 (3)

9.55 (1)
20.28 (5)
29.83 (3)

DNF

575
584
574
571

POL - POLAND
HAMPEL Eryk
PAJAK Rafal
GALANDZIEJ Jakub
BRZEZINSKI Adrian

1 0.185
10.8 (6)
9.5 (7) 20.37 (7)

DNF

Weather conditions
Temperature:            18°C                                    Humidity:            50%                                    Conditions:            Overcast

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Rk Rank

European Athletics Under 23 Championships 2019
Gävle (Sweden)
11-14 July 2019

4 x 100m Relay Men

Final
SUN 
14 JUL 2019
19:10   

Results
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